SIGN IN SHEET

HSS-15-065 Americorps 2016-2017
Meeting date : 12/15/2015

PLEASE WRITE LEGIBLY AND PLEASE AVOID USING SCRIPT .

Name Title Company Contact info ( email or ph#)
Nancy Greene Habitat for Humanity nancy@sussexcountyhabitat.org
Vivkie Innes Reading Assist Institute vinnes@readingassist.org

Donna Fierro Reading Assist Institute dfierro@readingassist.org

Lauren McLoughlin Ministry of Caring Imcloughlin@ministryofcaring.org
Dianna Yeung Great Oaks dyeung@greatoakscharter.org

Cedric Steenberghs Teach for America - DE

Cedric.Steenberghs@teachforamerica.org
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